

## Borough of Stone Harbor Department of Utilities

Department of Public Works: 8018 Third Avenue, Stone Harbor, NJ 08247
Phone: (609) 368-7311, Fax: (609) 368-6920
Borough Hall: 9508 Second Avenue, Stone Harbor, NJ 08247
Phone: (609)-368-4223, Fax: (609) 368-1629

## SMART SYSTEM IRRIGATION CONTROL SYSTEM

## HOMEOWNER CERTIFICATION

Property Address:
Utilities Account#:
Owner:
Date Smart System Control System Installed:
**Copy of the Paid Invoice Required-Please Attach OR
Visual Inspection Completed by:
An Employee of the Borough of Stone Harbor Directed by the Borough Administrator
Sensor(s) Installed: () Rain () Soil Moisture () Weather Station  The Borough of Stone Harbor requires at least one (I) sensor in order to be considered exempt
LandscaperName:
& Telephone Number:
By signing below you acknowledge receipt of Ordinance #1429, Chapter 542-5.1 and understand that the property listed above will be exempt from the daily vatering schedule restrictions however must abide by the 6pm – 9:00 am time llowance with no watering to occur on Sunday.
Owner of Record Date

Any violation to the Ordinance is subject to enforcement and penalties as established in 542-26 of the revised General Ordinances of The Borough of Stone Harbor.

CC: Utilities Collector File